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01/31/2020

Sun Circuit Show Friday

Arizona CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$990.42Candy Girl (U) Roper  CurtissSandero  Ranch LTD 77.0
$792.34Smart Pink Cat Walt  BowenWalt  Bowen 75.0
$594.25Reysin Autumn Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 74.5
$346.65Capn Call Cookie  BanuelosTracey  Rolofson 74.0
$346.65A Dual Named Sue Tosten L PetersonCowan  Ranch LLC 74.0
$231.10This Isa Third Mike  WoodChristine  King 73.5

$0.00Wise Little Pepto Scott  RafteryJoseph P Kalt 73.0
$0.00Dual N Gritty Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 73.0
$0.00And Im Dun Too Cookie  BanuelosIsabella  Banuelos 72.0
$0.00Cat Tricks Renea  WilliamsTrout Creek  Ranch 72.0
$0.00Dual Reys Magic Todd  BimatGerald I Gillock 72.0
$0.00Cee Lena Dualin David  CostelloRocking MK  Farm LLC 72.0
$0.00Reys Hot Wheels Roper  CurtissDebra  Winard 71.0
$0.00Panolas Spot Renea  WilliamsTrout Creek  Ranch 71.0
$0.00Peptos Scootin Man Jade  KellerKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 71.0
$0.00Catamus Maximus Cara  GlazeKT  Ranch LLC 71.0
$0.00Blues Hot Cody  LamontG Rose  Johnson 70.0
$0.00Little Jackson Cat Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 70.0
$0.00Its Mr Big Time To U Eric  WisehartRick  Galles 60.0
$0.00Smart Uni Brow Joseph  BoydGerald  Dorros 0.0
$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Jade  KellerMamas  Ranch LLC 0.0

Class Total: $3,301.41

Non-Pro

$790.32Bosses Dreamgirl Vicki S CostelloVicki S Costello 75.0
$658.60Reydirkulous Lisa  HaldaneLisa  Haldane 74.5
$526.88Candy Girl (U) Colette  BensonSandero  Ranch LTD 74.0
$395.16Wild Haired Lilly Dannica  PercevichDannica  Percevich 73.5

$87.81And Im Dun Too Kate  BanuelosIsabella  Banuelos 73.0
$87.81Cool Cat Dual Rey Glen  NelsonMamas  Ranch LLC 73.0
$87.81Smart Uni Brow Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 73.0
$0.00Wise Little Pepto Joseph P KaltJoseph P Kalt 72.5
$0.00Cornball Susan  SwanbergSusan  Swanberg 72.0
$0.00This Isa Third Christine  KingChristine  King 71.0
$0.00Lets Smoke This Deal Jerry  McClellanJerry  McClellan 66.0
$0.00Dual N Gritty Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 66.0
$0.00Blues Hot G Rose  JohnsonG Rose  Johnson 0.0
$0.00Little Jackson Cat Dawn C ChapmanDawn C Chapman 0.0
$0.00Im Short And Smooth Darcy  GehermanAmanda  Smith 0.0
$0.00Crafty With Cows Carol  WardCarol  Ward 0.0

Class Total: $2,634.39

$50K Ltd Amateur

$1,292.25CR Missnjethro Woody Joseph P KaltJoseph P Kalt 75.0
$1,033.80Dureyngo Kid Justin  RockeyJustin  Rockey 74.5

$697.82Peptos Scootin Man Kelley  Carswell-HanebergKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 74.0
$697.82Foxie Hughes Jessica  FloydSara  Floyd 74.0
$465.21San Lena Rey Lois  HeimerLois  Heimer 73.5
$465.21Lizzys Lil Player Kelsey  RoderiqueKelsey  Roderique 73.5
$258.45American Snyper Ele  HopEle  Hop 73.0
$258.45Tonz More Fun Jean  MooreJean  Moore 73.0

$0.00Cc Smitten Lois  HastingsLois  Hastings 72.5
$0.00One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 72.5
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$50K Ltd Amateur

$0.00Mr Snorty Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 72.0
$0.00Cee Lena Dualin Mike  StevensRocking MK  Farm LLC 72.0
$0.00Smooth Like Sue Gayle  WeberGayle  Weber 71.5
$0.00Hallo Kitty John  SeymourC John  Seymour 71.0
$0.00HR Classy Cat Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 71.0
$0.00Catamus Maximus Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 71.0
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 71.0
$0.00Metallicish Melinda  BlackJerry B Black 69.0
$0.00Its Mr Big Time To U Rick  GallesRick  Galles 69.0
$0.00Wendels Player Harolyn  DeasonHarolyn  Deason 68.0
$0.00Dual Reys Magic Gerald  GillockGerald I Gillock 68.0
$0.00Some Kinda TR James J AndersonJames J Anderson 68.0
$0.00Sanjo Royal Debbie  HallDebbie  Hall 67.0
$0.00Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 67.0
$0.00Metallic Warrior Jerry  McClellanJerry  McClellan 66.0
$0.00Aljerita Smoothie Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 65.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 60.0
$0.00Metallic Whisper Jaira  MckeownJaira  Mckeown 60.0
$0.00Minks Lil Pepto Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 60.0
$0.00Metallics Valentine Julie  Kazarian  Jk Kazarian Family Trust 0.0
$0.00Dual Smart Bliss Max  Rhyner  7 R Ranch Llc 0.0
$0.00Sr Sophisticatt Peri  SuenramPeri  Suenram 0.0
$0.00The Copenhagen Cat Tim 1  JohnsonTim  Johnson 0.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 0.0
$0.00Reisewhitherspoon Lori  KikoLori  Kiko 0.0

Class Total: $5,169.01

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

$386.40SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 74.0
$322.00Reys Hot Wheels Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 73.5
$257.60Kisses On My Bottom Virginia  KilduffVirginia  Kilduff 73.0
$193.20The New Moon Shine Samantha  GoodmanSamantha  Goodman 72.5

$64.40Royaly Loaded Dave  HuberLa Casa Del Rey  LLC 72.0
$64.40Who Ripped It Tim  KaehrTim  Kaehr 72.0
$0.00Metallics Valentine Julie  Kazarian  Jk Kazarian Family Trust 71.0
$0.00Lil Magic Ike Patrick  RorisonPatrick  Rorison 71.0
$0.00Sand Boon Mark  WhitcombIdazona  Performance Horses 70.0
$0.00Sly Fly (DNA) Sherri  NicholsonTyler  Nicholson 69.0
$0.00Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 69.0
$0.00One Dual Cat Dianne  SchaefferDianne  Schaeffer 67.0
$0.00My Girl Crush Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 66.0
$0.00Medal For Honor Patrick  BrodaPatrick  Broda 66.0
$0.00Hesa Blue Cat Mary  WallerMary  Waller 65.0
$0.00Smooth Smart N Sweet Rachel  FloydSara  Floyd 60.0
$0.00Martini Smoothie Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 60.0
$0.00Quejanas Choice Glenna  WickettGlenna  Wickett 60.0
$0.00Boon Cat 498 Sharmon  HuberLa Casa Del Rey  LLC 0.0
$0.00Stylish Bling Diane  WestDiane (Dee)  West 0.0

Class Total: $1,288.00

$15K Ltd Amateur

$468.83Rey Jay Cat Sally  RummelSally  Rummel 74.0
$385.11Smooth Billie Tim  PlateTim  Plate 73.0
$234.42Rio Tazzy Brian  MooreBrian  Moore 72.5
$234.42Smart Lookin Cat Tia  HarariTia  Harari 72.5
$150.70My Girl Crush Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 72.0
$117.21Freckle Lena Cat Doug  FahrenbruchDoug  Fahrenbruch 71.5

$41.86Honky Tonkin Catt Kris  Kazarian  Jk Kazarian Family Trust 71.0
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$15K Ltd Amateur

$41.86Quejanaisadandy Ray  VantighemRay  Vantighem 71.0
$0.00Bobsmart Moria Sugar Kelley  DavisKelley  Davis 70.0
$0.00Goody Too Smooth Janna  HenrichsDaniel  Henrichs 70.0
$0.00Alleecat Michele L BillingsleyMICHELE  BILLINGSLEY 70.0
$0.00Rumorhazzitt Andrew Jay  HopAndrew  Hop 69.0
$0.00THis Cats So Smart Kristie  JorrisKristie  Jorris 69.0
$0.00SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 68.0
$0.00May I Be Wild Gwen  GaughanGwen  Gaughan 68.0
$0.00Caliente Pepper Menachem  SteinMenachem  Stein 67.0
$0.00Bearcat Merada Allen  GuynnAllen C Guynn 67.0
$0.00Boon Cat 498 Sharmon  HuberLa Casa Del Rey  LLC 66.0
$0.00Betsy Pepto Rey Duane E WebbDuane E Webb 66.0
$0.00Sly Fly (DNA) Sherri  NicholsonTyler  Nicholson 65.0
$0.00Salenas First Pistol Alexa   BattaNAP  Inc 65.0
$0.00Rosie Rey Badger 008 Bret  NuttallBret  Nuttall 64.0
$0.00Smooth Smart N Sweet Rachel  FloydSara  Floyd 64.0
$0.00Ticking Time Bomb Pegeen  AndersonPegeen  Anderson 63.0
$0.00PRF Smooth Cat Ruby Margie  JobeMargie  Jobe 60.0
$0.00Starlight N Stylish Jan  DuncanJan  Duncan 60.0

Class Total: $1,674.41

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$790.32Who Are You Anyway Todd  BimatBarbara  Stewart 75.0
$658.60Red Hot Metal Tim  Johnson  Redtail Ranch Perf Horses Llc 74.5
$461.02Tommy Mo Todd  BimatRachel  Tipton 74.0
$461.02Chrome Catillac Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 74.0
$263.44Metallizzie Tim  SmithCows &  Horses Etc 73.5

$0.00Dual Rey Rey Cody  LamontG Rose  Johnson 73.0
$0.00Peeptos Cat Mike  WoodChristine  King 73.0
$0.00Darling Nikki Mike  WoodGerald  Dorros 73.0
$0.00Queso Cat Cookie  BanuelosKate  Banuelos 72.0
$0.00Dogs Money Maker Renea  WilliamsTrout Creek  Ranch 70.0
$0.00Dogs Money Honey Tim  JohnsonPenelope  Broad 67.0
$0.00Legendary Pepto Jade  KellerKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 62.0
$0.00Smooth Pistol Annie Al  DunningC H  Dehaan 60.0
$0.00Hott On Your Heels Renea  WilliamsTrout Creek  Ranch 60.0
$0.00One Smooth Scooter Al  DunningIdazona  Performance Horses 0.0
$0.00Lahaina Cat Eric  WisehartJanis  Pearson 0.0

Class Total: $2,634.40

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

$790.32Crispy Kreme Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 77.0
$592.74Lintons Playcat Todd  AdolfGeorge  Shaeffer 75.0
$592.74Dos Cats Mike  WoodJanice  Eaton 75.0
$395.16Kit Kat Annie Tim  JohnsonDuane  Roundtree 74.0
$263.44Tuesday Wood Tosten L PetersonCowan  Ranch LLC 73.5

$0.00Faded Grace Todd  AdolfJan  Currier 73.0
$0.00Boons Little Angel Cookie  BanuelosKate  Banuelos 73.0
$0.00The Cat Express Al  DunningDylan  Oswald 72.0
$0.00Jack B Metallic Will  NuttallPaje  Turner 72.0
$0.00Cat Gray Jade  KellerAnn  Ellis 72.0
$0.00Magic Rays Russ  Miller  Never Sweat Ranch 71.0
$0.00Chocolate Kat David  CostelloSally  Rummel 70.0
$0.00TCR Cat In Shorts Will  NuttallTrout Creek  Ranch 60.0
$0.00My Stylish Babe Tim  SmithTim  Drummond 0.0
$0.00Bet Shes Tangy Walt  BowenWalt  Bowen 0.0
$0.00Smokin Smooth Dually Tosten L PetersonScott  Wardley 0.0
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$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Class Total: $2,634.40

$2,000 Ltd Rider

$332.95Here To Reymember Anthony  McClimonRocking MK  Farm LLC 74.0
$233.77Mr Willy Dual Marco  LopezCowan  Ranch LLC 73.5
$141.68Peptos Lucky Strike Marilyn  BrandtLorne  Oswald 73.0

$0.00Cats Incredible Everett  ReevesKenneth  Reeves 72.0
$0.00Cat O Lena 007 Chelsea  KeaneSharon  Waggoner 71.0
$0.00Rey D Mercer Catlyn  MaddryJerry  McClellan 70.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Joseph  BoydGerald  Dorros 69.0
$0.00SVR Caught Ya Lookin Roberto   MaciasCarol  Ward 68.0
$0.00A Sara Bobcat Bailey  KimballMargie  Jobe 66.0
$0.00Mamas Little Pistol Quincy  ReevesMamas  Ranch LLC 64.0
$0.00Playboys Kitty Kat Cassie  FinleyG Rose  Johnson 60.0

Class Total: $708.40

Senior World Non-Pro

$36.00Smart Uni Brow Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 73.0
$24.00Wise Little Pepto Joseph P KaltJoseph P Kalt 72.5
$0.00This Isa Third Christine  KingChristine  King 71.0
$0.00Dual N Gritty Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 66.0
$0.00Lets Smoke This Deal Jerry  McClellanJerry  McClellan 66.0
$0.00Crafty With Cows Carol  WardCarol  Ward 0.0

Class Total: $60.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

$57.00CR Missnjethro Woody Joseph P KaltJoseph P Kalt 75.0
$42.75Cc Smitten Lois  HastingsLois  Hastings 72.5
$42.75One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 72.5
$23.75Mr Snorty Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 72.0
$23.75Cee Lena Dualin Mike  StevensRocking MK  Farm LLC 72.0
$0.00Smooth Like Sue Gayle  WeberGayle  Weber 71.5
$0.00HR Classy Cat Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 71.0
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 71.0
$0.00Catamus Maximus Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 71.0
$0.00Metallicish Melinda  BlackJerry B Black 69.0
$0.00Some Kinda TR James J AndersonJames J Anderson 68.0
$0.00Dual Reys Magic Gerald  GillockGerald I Gillock 68.0
$0.00Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 67.0
$0.00Metallic Warrior Jerry  McClellanJerry  McClellan 66.0
$0.00Aljerita Smoothie Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 65.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 60.0
$0.00Minks Lil Pepto Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 60.0
$0.00The Copenhagen Cat Tim 1  JohnsonTim  Johnson 0.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 0.0

Class Total: $190.00

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

$42.30Reys Hot Wheels Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 73.5
$29.70Who Ripped It Tim  KaehrTim  Kaehr 72.0
$18.00Lil Magic Ike Patrick  RorisonPatrick  Rorison 71.0
$0.00Sand Boon Mark  WhitcombIdazona  Performance Horses 70.0
$0.00My Girl Crush Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 66.0
$0.00Medal For Honor Patrick  BrodaPatrick  Broda 66.0
$0.00Martini Smoothie Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 60.0
$0.00Quejanas Choice Glenna  WickettGlenna  Wickett 60.0
$0.00Stylish Bling Diane  WestDiane (Dee)  West 0.0
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Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

Class Total: $90.00

Senior World $15K Ltd Amateur

$24.00My Girl Crush Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 72.0
$8.00Bobsmart Moria Sugar Kelley  DavisKelley  Davis 70.0
$8.00Goody Too Smooth Janna  HenrichsDaniel  Henrichs 70.0
$0.00Starlight N Stylish Jan  DuncanJan  Duncan 60.0

Class Total: $40.00

Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

$10.00One Smooth Scooter Al  DunningIdazona  Performance Horses 0.0

Class Total: $10.00

Senior World $5K Ltd Novice Horse

$10.00The Cat Express Al  DunningDylan  Oswald 72.0
Class Total: $10.00
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